FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION
Various Location (Austin, Arlington,Dallas, Houston, San Antonio)

K-1 Speed Indoor Cart Racing ** Expire 31 July 2020
Arrive & Drive Race -1 x 14 Lap - per person
Arrive & Drive Race - 3 x 14 Laps - per person

Austin
Austin Aquarium Ages 3+
San Antonio

Six Flags Fiesta Texas

General Admission

Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)
Regular Season Pass

Gold Season Pass

Meal Voucher (1 meal)

Sea World ** All tickets ages 3+
Seaworld Single Day
Seaworld Single Day with Dining
SeaWorld/Aquatica 2- Day Flex Ticket*
(*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 2 consecutive days from date of first use.)
SeaWorld/Aquatica 3- Day Flex Ticket*
(*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 3 consecutive days from date of first use.)
Aquatica Single Day (Expires 20 September 2020)
SeaWorld Silver Pass
SeaWorld Gold Pass (Free General Parking)
SeaWorld & Aquatica Silver Pass
SeaWorld & Aquatica Gold Pass (Free General Parking)

3-Way Combo - Ripley's, Wax Museum & 4D Moving Theater
Adult
Child (ages 3-11)

Triple Combo - Ripley's Haunted, Guinness & Tomb Rider 3D
Adult
Child (ages 4-12)

Mirror Maze & Vault Combo
General Admission ages 3 and up

Splashtown
General Admission ages 3 and up

San Antonio Zoo
Adult
Child (ages 3-11)

Legoland Discovery Center San Antonio Ages 3+ (Expires 31 March 2020)
Legoland General Admission (Adults must be accompanied by a child)

Seal.ife Aquarium Adult
Sealife Aquarium Child (ages 3-12)

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

OUR PRICE GATE PRICE

$ 15.00 $ 28.00
$ 35.00 $ 54.00
$ 9.00 $ 17.27
$ 4400 $ 90.00
do not carry ticket $ 74.00
$ 7550 $ 153.00
$ 8450 $ 215.00
$ 15.00 § 20.00
$ 51.00 $ 74.69
$ 76.00 $ 85.00
$ 59.25 $ 117.99
Expires: 18 September 2020

$ 63.50 $ 117.99
Expires: 20 September 2020

$ 42.00 $ 74.69
$ 7075 $ 98.39
$ 86.50 $ 98.39
$ 8725 $ 117.99
$ 104.00 $ 117.99
$ 1925 § 31.00
$ 16.25 § 21.00
$ 23.00 $ 31.00
$ 16.00 $ 21.00
$ 11.00 $ 16.00
TBA TBA

$ 13.00 § 18.41
$ 11.00 $ 14.55
TBA TBA

TBA TBA

TBA TBA

Effective Date 06/29/2020



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION
San Antonio

Legoland/Sealife Combination Adult
Legoland/Sealife Combination Child (ages 3-12)

San Antonio Aquarium Ages 3+

New Braunfels

Natural Bridge Caverns Discovery Tour
Adult
Child (3-11)

South Padre

Beach Park at Isla Blanca (formerly Schlitterbahn Waterpark )
Adult
Child (3-11, 55+)
Sunday Only ages 3 and up

April 10 -Sept. 20, 2020
Corpus Christi

Texas State Aquarium
Adult
Child (3-12)

USS Lexington Museum & Movie
Military AD & Retired
Child (4-12)

Galveston

Moody Gardens
Day Pass-All Attractions (4 & up)

OUR PRICE

TBA

TBA

$ 9.00
$ 20.00
$ 14.00
$ 37.50
$ 32.50
$ 32.50
$ 29.50
$ 22.50
$ 13.95
$ 10.95
$ 52.00

GATE PRICE

TBA

TBA

$ 17.27
$ 23.00
$ 15.00
$ 60.61
$ 49.79

Not Available at Gate

$ 37.95
$ 28.95
$ 14.95
$ 11.95
$ 69.95

Aquarium Pyramid, Rain Forest Pyramid, MG 3D Theater, 4D Special FX Theater, Discovery Museum, Colonel
Paddlewheel Boat, 20,000 Leagues Interactive Adventure, Rope Course, Palm Beach (seasonal) Band on the Sand

(seasonal) Festival of Lights and ICELAND (seasonal)
Arlington

Six Flags Over Texas

General Admission

Child Under 48" (2 and under FREE)

Combo Season Pass (Six Flags & Hurricane Harbor) Gold

Hurricane Harbor
General Admission
Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)

Dallas
Medieval Times (with Free Royalty Upgrade) - Valid until 30 Sep 2020 **
Adult (Valid - Military ID required)

Child 3-12 (under 3 is considered a lap child;let reservationist know)
Gratuities not included

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

$ 52.00
do not carry ticket
$ 87.50
$ 37.50

do not carry ticket

$ 41.75
$ 34.25

$ 90.00
$ 74.00
$ 154.99
$ 41.99
$ 36.99
$ 68.00
$ 42.00

Effective Date 06/29/2020



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION
Dallas

iT'Z Family, Food & Fun
Deluxe Package
Premium Package

City Pass - Dallas Expires 02/28/2021
Adult
Child (ages 3-12)

Dallas City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)
Perot Museum of Nature and Science, Reunion Tower GeO-Deck, The Sixth Floor MuseumDallas Zoo OR George W. Bush

Presidential Library.

Grapevine

Legoland Discovery Center Dallas

Legoland Adult (will not be admitted without a patron that is 12 years or under)

Legoland Child (ages 3-11)

Sealife Aquarium Adult
Sealife Aquarium Child (ages 3-12)

Waxahachie
Scarborough Faire Adult
Scarborough Faire Child (5-12)
(Dates: Saturday and Sunday - 25 May 2020)
Grand Prairie
5-Way Combo -Ripley's, Wax Museum, Lazer & Mirror Maze
Adult
Child (4-12)
Fort Worth
Fort Worth Zoo
Adult
Child (3-11)
Copperas Cove
Topsey Exotic Ranch
Adult
Child (3-12)
Belton
Summer Fun

Adult
Child (3-12)

Non - Swimmer (Senior 65+ Free with ID Card)

Late Day 3pm - 6pm

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

OUR PRICE
$ 22.00
$ 27.00
$ 45.00
$ 31.00

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
$ 18.50
$ 15.50
$ 14.00
$ 11.00
$ 9.00
$ 7.50
TBA
TBA
Gate Only
Gate Only
Gate Only

GATE PRICE
$ 26.00
$ 34.00
$ 83.00
$ 58.00

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

DA RPN

36.99
31.99

16.00
12.00

12.00
10.00

16.00
13.00
7.00
10.00
8.00

Effective Date 06/29/2020



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION OUR PRICE GATE PRICE
Waco
Cameron Park Zoo
Adult $ 1050 $ 11.00
Child (4-12) $ 750 $ 6.00
Hawaiian Falls
General Admission ages 3 and up $ 1750 $ 28.99
Children under 48" do not carry ticket $ 20.99
Pflugerville
Typhoon Texas
General Admission ages 3 and up $ 2250 $ 37.88
Houston
Space Center
General Admission ages 4 and up $ 1950 $ 30.00
City Pass - Houston Expires 28 Febuary 2021
Adult $ 56.50 $ 116.00
Child ( ages 3-12) $ 4775 $ 88.00

Houston City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)
Space Center Houston, Downtown Aquarium, Houston Museum of Natural Science, Houston Zoo OR Houston Museum of Fine
Arts- Houston, Kemah Broadwalk All-Day Ride Pass OR Children's Museum of Houston

Effective Date 06/29/2020
* TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES



	Texas Tickets

