ATTRACTION	<u>OUR PI</u>	RICE	<u>GATE</u>	PRICE	
Various Location (Austin, Arlington, Dallas, Houston, San Antonio)					
K-1 Speed Indoor Cart Racing ** Expire 31 July 2020 Arrive & Drive Race -1 x 14 Lap - per person Arrive & Drive Race - 3 x 14 Laps - per person	\$ \$	15.00 35.00		28.00 54.00	
Austin					
Austin Aquarium Ages 3+	\$	9.00	\$	17.27	
San Antonio					
Six Flags Fiesta Texas General Admission Child under 48" (2 and under FREE) Regular Season Pass Gold Season Pass Meal Voucher (1 meal)	\$ do not car \$ \$ \$	44.00 ry ticket 75.50 84.50 15.00	\$ \$ \$	90.00 74.00 153.00 215.00 20.00	
Sea World ** All tickets ages 3+ Seaworld Single Day Seaworld Single Day with Dining SeaWorld/Aquatica 2- Day Flex Ticket* (*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 2 consecutive days from date of first use.) SeaWorld/Aquatica 3- Day Flex Ticket* (*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 3 consecutive days from date of first use.) Aquatica Single Day (Expires 20 September 2020) SeaWorld Silver Pass SeaWorld Gold Pass (Free General Parking) SeaWorld & Aquatica Silver Pass SeaWorld & Aquatica Gold Pass (Free General Parking)	\$ \$ Expires: 18 \$ Expires: 20 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	63.50	\$ \$ per 2020 \$ per 2020 \$ \$ \$ \$	74.69 85.00 117.99 117.99 74.69 98.39 98.39 98.39 117.99 117.99	
3-Way Combo - Ripley's, Wax Museum & 4D Moving Theater Adult Child (ages 3-11)	\$ \$	19.25 16.25	\$ \$	31.00 21.00	
Triple Combo - Ripley's Haunted, Guinness & Tomb Rider 3D Adult Child (ages 4-12)	\$ \$	23.00 16.00	\$ \$	31.00 21.00	
Mirror Maze & Vault Combo General Admission ages 3 and up	\$	11.00	\$	16.00	
Splashtown General Admission ages 3 and up	ТВА		ТВА		
San Antonio Zoo Adult Child (ages 3-11)	\$ \$	13.00 11.00		18.41 14.55	
Legoland Discovery Center San Antonio Ages 3+ (Expires 31 March 2020) Legoland General Admission (Adults must be accompanied by a child)	TBA		ТВА		
SeaLife Aquarium Adult SeaLife Aquarium Child (ages 3-12)	TBA TBA		TBA TBA		

ATTRACTION	OUR PRICE		GATE PRICE	
San Antonio				
Legoland/Sealife Combination Adult Legoland/Sealife Combination Child (ages 3-12)	TBA TBA		TBA TBA	
San Antonio Aquarium Ages 3+	\$	9.00	\$	17.27
New Braunfels				
Natural Bridge Caverns Discovery Tour Adult	\$	20.00	\$	23.00
Child (3-11)	\$	14.00	\$	15.00
South Padre				
Beach Park at Isla Blanca (formerly Schlitterbahn Waterpark)	•	07 50	•	00.04
Adult Child (3-11, 55+)	\$ \$	37.50 32.50	\$ \$	60.61 49.79
Sunday Only ages 3 and up April 10 -Sept. 20, 2020	\$	32.50	Not Available	at Gate
Corpus Christi				
Texas State Aquarium Adult	\$	29.50	\$	37.95
Child (3-12)	\$	22.50	\$	28.95
USS Lexington Museum & Movie Military AD & Retired Child (4-12)	\$ \$	13.95 10.95	\$ \$	14.95 11.95
Galveston	•		•	
Moody Gardens Day Pass-All Attractions (4 & up)	\$	52.00	\$	69.95
Aquarium Pyramid, Rain Forest Pyramid, MG 3D Theater, 4D Special FX Theater, Paddlewheel Boat, 20,000 Leagues Interactive Adventure, Rope Course, Palm Bea (seasonal) Festival of Lights and ICELAND (seasonal)				
Arlington				
Six Flags Over Texas				
General Admission Child Under 48" (2 and under FREE)	\$ do not carry	52.00 ticket	\$ \$	90.00 74.00
Combo Season Pass (Six Flags & Hurricane Harbor) Gold	\$	87.50		154.99
Hurricane Harbor General Admission Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)	\$ do not carry	37.50	\$ \$	41.99 36.99
· · ·	,		÷	
Dallas				
Medieval Times (with Free Royalty Upgrade) - <i>Valid until 30 Sep 2020</i> ** Adult (Valid - Military ID required) Child 3-12 (under 3 is considered a lap child;let reservationist know)	\$ \$	41.75 34.25	\$ \$	68.00 42.00
Gratuities not included	·			

ATTRA	ACTION		OUR PRICE		GATE PRICE	
Dallas						
iT'Z Family, Food & Fun Deluxe Package Premium Package		9	\$ \$	22.00 27.00		26.00 34.00
City Pass - Dallas Expires 02/28/2021 Adult Child (ages 3-12) Dallas City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine da Perot Museum of Nature and Science, Reu Presidential Library.			\$	45.00 31.00 George V	\$	83.00 58.00
Grapevine						
Legoland Discovery Center Dallas Legoland Adult (will not be admitted witho Legoland Child (ages 3-11)	out a patron that is 12 yea		ТВА ТВА		ТВА ТВА	
SeaLife Aquarium Adult SeaLife Aquarium Child (ages 3-12)			TBA TBA		TBA TBA	
Waxahachie						
Scarborough Faire Adult Scarborough Faire Child (5-12) (Dates: Saturday and Sunday -	· 25 May 2020)		TBA TBA		TBA TBA	
Grand Prairie						
5-Way Combo -Ripley's, Wax Museum, L Adult Child (4-12)	azer & Mirror Maze	9	6 6	18.50 15.50	\$ \$	36.99 31.99
Fort Worth						
Fort Worth Zoo Adult Child (3-11)		9	6 6	14.00 11.00	\$ \$	16.00 12.00
Copperas Cove						
Topsey Exotic Ranch Adult Child (3-12)		9	6 6	9.00 7.50		12.00 10.00
Belton						
Summer Fun Adult Child (3-12) Non - Swimmer (Senio Late Day 3pm - 6pm	or 65+ Free with ID Card)	٦	TBA TBA Gate On Gate On Gate On	ly	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	16.00 13.00 7.00 10.00 8.00

ATTRACTION	OUR PR	OUR PRICE		GATE PRICE	
Waco					
Cameron Park Zoo Adult Child (4-12) Hawaiian Falls	\$ \$	10.50 7.50		11.00 6.00	
General Admission ages 3 and up Children under 48"	\$ do not carr	17.50 y ticket		28.99 20.99	
Pflugerville					
Typhoon Texas General Admission ages 3 and up	\$	22.50	\$	37.88	
Houston					
Space Center General Admission ages 4 and up	\$	19.50	\$	30.00	
City Pass - Houston Expires 28 Febuary 2021 Adult Child (ages 3-12)	\$ \$	56.50 47.75	\$ \$	116.00 88.00	

Houston City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)

Space Center Houston, Downtown Aquarium, Houston Museum of Natural Science, Houston Zoo **OR** Houston Museum of Fine Arts- Houston, Kemah Broadwalk All-Day Ride Pass **OR** Children's Museum of Houston